
Mark
et S

t

Steve
nso

n St

Miss
ion St

Minna S
t

Nato
ma S

t
Grove St

Van N
ess Ave

Franklin St

G
ough St

Polk St
D

r C
arlton B G

oodlett Pl

Larkin St

H
yde St

Leavenw
orth St

Jones St

Taylor St

7th St

8th St

9th St

10th St

11th St

 
 

Fell St

Hickory St

Oak St

Lily St

Hayes St

Fulton St

McAllister St

Golden Gate Ave

Turk St

Turk St
Eddy St

Ellis St
Willow St

Eddy St

J
K

L
M

N
T

J
K

L
M

N
T

F

21

5

F

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

21

21

21

21

47

49

Golden 
Gate

Theatre

Center for 

New Music

San Francisco 

Public Library

Bill Graham 

Civic Auditorium

Asian Art 

Museum

Veterans 

Building

Opera 
House

Davies 
Symphony 

Hall

Sydney
Goldstein

Theater

New 
Conservatory 

Theatre 
Center

San Francisco 

Conservatory of Music

SFJAZZ 
Center

Civic Center 

Plaza

City Hall

City Box O�ce

Warfi
eld 

Theatr
e

Orpheum 

Theatre

SAFEhouse
 

Arts

UN Plaza

 Hayes Valley Dining 

 

    & Shopping District

4 block
s 

Van
 N

ess
 Stat

ion  

(M
uni O

nly)

CounterPulse

The 

Stra
nd

Civi
c 

Center 

Stat
ion

 GLIDE 
Memorial 

Church  
(1 Block)

 SOMArts
 

Cultu
ral C

enter 

(5 Block
s)

Gall
erie

Wendi N
orri

s

(2 block
s)

20

14

11

15

12

13

16
17

18

1

2

3

6

4

8

5

9

7
10

19

Cable Car

Muni Metro
Stop

BART Station

Photo Op

Historical Site

Cable Car
Turnaround

Muni Bus

Muni Metro

Muni Metro
Underground

Visitor
Center
Big Bus
Stop

Parking

CIVIC CENTER / CENTRAL MARKET

MUNI / BART INFORMATION
Muni operates buses, historic streetcars, light rail vehicles and cable cars. Bay Area Rapid Transit (BART) links San Francisco 
with nearby counties and SFO. BART and Muni tickets may be purchased at kiosks within each station, as well as through the 
MuniMobile app. Muni tickets may be purchased with exact cash only from Muni drivers. Children ages four and under ride free.

CLASSIC CITY CENTER 
San Francisco’s professional opera, symphony and ballet are all located in 
historic venues across from City Hall. Civic Center is easily accessible from the 
Civic Center Muni and BART station.

City Hall Tours
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Pl., SF 94102, 10 a.m., 12 p.m. & 2 p.m., (Mon-Fri),  
415-554-6139, sfgov.org/cityhall/city-hall-tours

San Francisco Symphony
201 Van Ness Ave., SF 94102, 10 a.m.-6 p.m. (Mon-Fri), 12-6 p.m.(Sat) (Box 
Office), 2 hours prior to concerts (Sun), 415-864-6000, sfsymphony.org

�San Francisco Ballet
301 Van Ness Ave., SF 94102, SF 94102, 10 a.m.-4 p.m. (Mon-Fri) (Tickets),  
415-861-5600, sfballet.org

San Francisco Opera
301 Van Ness Ave., SF 94102, 10 a.m.-5 p.m. (Mon), 10 a.m.-6 p.m. (Tue-Fri)  
(Box Office), 415-554-6139, sfopera.com

�SF Arts Commission Gallery | Main Gallery
War Memorial Veterans Building Lobby 401 Van Ness Ave., SF 94102,  
11 a.m.-6 p.m. (Mon-Fri), 415-252-2244, sfartscommission.org

�SF Arts Commission Gallery | Cafe Vallor
War Memorial Veterans Building Lobby 401 Van Ness Ave., SF 94102, 
7:30 a.m.-4 p.m. (Mon-Fri), 415-252-2244, sfartscommission.org

�SFAC Galleries - Art at City Hall
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Pl., Ground Floor, SF 94102, 8 a.m.-8 p.m. (Mon-Fri),  
415-252-2244, sfartscommission.org

�Asian Art Museum
200 Larkin St., SF 94102, 10 a.m.-5 p.m. (Tue-Sun), 415-581-3500,  
www.asianart.org

�SFJAZZ Center
201 Franklin St., SF 94102, 11 a.m.-5:30 p.m. (Tue-Sat), 866-920-5299, 
sfjazz.org

�Orpheum Theatre
1192 Market St., SF 94102, 11 a.m.-7:30 p.m. (Tue-Sat), 11 a.m.-3 p.m. (Sun), 
888-746-1799 (Box Office), broadwaysf.com

�CounterPulse
80 Turk St., SF 94102, 10 a.m.-6 p.m. (Mon, Wed-Fri), 415-626-2060,
counterpulse.org

�City Arts and Lectures | Sydney Goldstein Theater
275 Hayes St., SF 94102, 415-392-4400, cityarts.net

�City Arts and Lectures | City Box Office – Ticketing
180 Redwood St., Suite 100, SF 94102, 9:30 a.m.-5 p.m. (Mon-Fri),  
12-4 p.m. (Sat), 415-392-4400, cityarts.net

�A.C.T.’s Strand Theatre
1127 Market St., SF 94103, 10 a.m.-4 p.m. (Mon-Fri), 415-749-2228 (Box Office), 
act-sf.org

�Alonzo King LINES Ballet Dance Center
26 Seventh St., SF 94103, 415-863-3040 (Box Office), linesballet.org

�New Conservatory Theatre Center
25 Van Ness Ave., SF 94102, 415-861-8972 (Box Office), www.nctcsf.org

�San Francisco Conservatory of Music
50 Oak St., SF 94102, 10 a.m.-12:30 p.m, 1:30-4p.m. (Mon-Fri), 415-503-6275 
(Box Office), sfcm.edu

�SAFEhouse Arts
145 Eddy St., SF 94102, Hours vary, 415-518-1517, 
safehousearts.org

�Gallerie Wendi Norris
8 Octavia St., SF 94102, 11 a.m.-6 p.m. (Mon-Fri), 415-346-7812, 
gallerywendinorris.com
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